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FE 9Â° GENOVA  (0503026B)
GENOVA - 08-08-2005 - 15-08-2005

Torneo FE 9Â° GENOVA 0503026B

Luogo GENOVA  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 08-08-2005 - 15-08-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h/40ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 58

Sito Internet http://www.genovascacchi.it/tornei/index.htm
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

5 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

50 3N Abbadessa Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1599 0 0 1956 M 120604

8 1N Antonelli Cristian       ITA LIG GE 1838 0 0 1960 M 100381

36 CM Barosso Renzo            ITA PIE TO 1777 0 0 1938 M 111190

13 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1625 0 0 1944 M 101016

17 2N Bocceda Carlo            ITA EMI RE 1772 0 0 1961 M 101155

48 2N Borselli Francesco       ITA TOS FI 1650 0 0 1983 M 120507

51 1N Brenco Marco             ITA LIG GE 1862 0 0 1965 M 120636

52 1N Brun Dario               ITA LIG GE 1898 0 0 1985 M 121057

1 Cadillon Joao                   POR 1889 0 0 1958 M 1903233

44 1N Caputi Giuliano          ITA LOM MI 1893 0 0 1967 M 821993 118668

21 1N Carbone Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1853 0 0 1946 M 809829 101425

27 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA PIE TO 1703 0 0 1971 M 104834

53 1N De Francisci Luigi       ITA PIE AL 1753 0 0 1956 M 122055

57 2N De Pirro Michele         ITA LOM MI 1700 0 0 1965 M 127453

23 1N De Santis MassimilianoITA LOM MI 1942 0 0 1965 M 815187 102497

4 1N Delorme Didier FR 1800 0 0 M

49 2N Di Chiara Mauro          ITA PIE TO 1679 0 0 1980 M 120599

9 CM Diena Giovanni           ITA LIG GE 1919 0 0 1926 M 811246 100508

37 1N Dormio Luca              ITA LIG GE 1852 0 0 1973 M 113569

29 2N Emoroso Claudio          ITA LOM CO 1745 0 0 1964 M 105000

46 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA PIE TO 1730 0 0 1990 M 120120

42 1N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA TOS LU 1905 0 0 1987 M 818755 114882

34 CM Gallitto Salvatore       ITA PIE CN 1944 0 0 1956 M 809160 109260

41 1N Ganci Stefano            ITA LOM PV 1811 0 0 1974 M 114724

31 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA LIG GE 1729 0 0 1962 M 105163

25 1N Guccione Daniele         ITA PUG BA 1790 0 0 1974 M 104367

26 1N Guglielmone Luciano      ITA LIG GE 1676 0 0 1944 M 104811

35 1N Manconi Antonio          ITA TOS LU 1988 0 0 1988 M 818356 110642

19 1N Mastrolonardo Fabio      ITA LIG GE 1877 0 0 1972 M 817090 101337

20 2N Mazzetta Franco          ITA LIG GE 1685 0 0 1947 M 101346

47 2N Milanesi Erminio         ITA PIE NO 1619 0 0 1960 M 120319

30 1N Mortola Alberto          ITA LIG GE 1960 0 0 1979 M 822434 105069

14 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA LIG GE 1628 0 0 1959 M 101032

56 2N Parodi Carlo             ITA LIG GE 1769 0 0 1969 M 127452

24 1N Pasquotto Mirko          ITA VEN PD 1814 0 0 1980 M 103192

28 2N Pede Lucio               ITA LOM CO 1703 0 0 1959 M 104993

22 CM Pedemonte Claudio GiovanniITA LIG GE 1948 0 0 1956 M 809365 102309

43 1N Pesce Gabriele           ITA LIG SV 1907 0 0 1991 M 116018

45 2N Pesce Leandro            ITA LIG SV 1602 0 0 1945 M 118863

32 2N Pistone Salvatore        ITA LIG GE 1619 0 0 1964 M 106181

7 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA LOM CO 1682 0 0 1958 M 100163

15 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA LIG GE 1624 0 0 1951 M 101035

33 2N Ricchi Luca              ITA EMI MO 1706 0 0 1989 M 106213

16 CM Rivara Massimo           ITA LIG GE 1865 0 0 1957 M 814458 101036

55 2N Saffioti Cristian        ITA LIG GE 1602 0 0 1978 M 125560

10 1N Schiappacasse Marcello   ITA LIG GE 1816 0 0 1941 M 100514

11 1N Scotta Piergiorgio       ITA PIE TO 1721 0 0 1936 M 100515

54 2N Silvestri Giuseppe       ITA LIG GE 1647 0 0 1981 M 123807

12 1N Spreafico Fabrizio       ITA LOM MI 1955 0 0 1966 M 100588

18 CM Squarci Franco           ITA PIE AL 1852 0 0 1946 M 809110 101327

39 2N Stramesi Massimo         ITA LIG GE 1670 0 0 1971 M 113846

58 2N Tortora Paolo            ITA LOM MI 1730 0 0 1968 M 127455

40 2N Valentini Cesare 1754 0 0 M 113964

2 2N Viglino Antonio          ITA PIE TO 1600 0 0 1973 M
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 1N Villalba Fernando        ITA LOM MI 1893 0 0 1968 M 819093 100158

38 1N Vittadini Attilio        ITA LOM MI 1939 0 0 1943 M 820059 113571
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

5 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

50 3N Abbadessa Giovanni       ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1956 M 120604

8 1N Antonelli Cristian       ITA 1838 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1960 M 100381

36 CM Barosso Renzo            ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1938 M 111190

13 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1944 M 101016

17 2N Bocceda Carlo            ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1961 M 101155

48 2N Borselli Francesco       ITA 1650 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1983 M 120507

51 1N Brenco Marco             ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1965 M 120636

52 1N Brun Dario               ITA 1898 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1985 M 121057

27 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1971 M 104834

53 1N De Francisci Luigi       ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1956 M 122055

57 2N De Pirro Michele         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1965 M 127453

4 1N Delorme Didier 1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

49 2N Di Chiara Mauro          ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1980 M 120599

37 1N Dormio Luca              ITA 1852 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1973 M 113569

29 2N Emoroso Claudio          ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1964 M 105000

46 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1990 M 120120

41 1N Ganci Stefano            ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1974 M 114724

31 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1962 M 105163

25 1N Guccione Daniele         ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 105 0 1974 M 104367

26 1N Guglielmone Luciano      ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1944 M 104811

20 2N Mazzetta Franco          ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1947 M 101346

47 2N Milanesi Erminio         ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1960 M 120319

14 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1959 M 101032

56 2N Parodi Carlo             ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1969 M 127452

24 1N Pasquotto Mirko          ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1980 M 103192

28 2N Pede Lucio               ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1959 M 104993

43 1N Pesce Gabriele           ITA 1907 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1991 M 116018

45 2N Pesce Leandro            ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1945 M 118863

32 2N Pistone Salvatore        ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1964 M 106181

7 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 100163

15 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1951 M 101035

33 2N Ricchi Luca              ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1989 M 106213

55 2N Saffioti Cristian        ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1978 M 125560

10 1N Schiappacasse Marcello   ITA 1816 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1941 M 100514

11 1N Scotta Piergiorgio       ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1936 M 100515

54 2N Silvestri Giuseppe       ITA 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1981 M 123807

12 1N Spreafico Fabrizio       ITA 1955 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1966 M 100588

39 2N Stramesi Massimo         ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1971 M 113846

58 2N Tortora Paolo            ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1968 M 127455

40 2N Valentini Cesare 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 M 113964

2 2N Viglino Antonio          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1973 M
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